
8:00 AM Event #1 U14 Men K1 500m Heat #1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Ben Walker MA 2:09.1
2 6 WillIiam Townsend MA 2:15.2
3 4 Patrick Comeau PI 2:23.1
4 3 Hunter Barkhouse MA 2:27.0
5 7 Gavin Garnett MM 2:29.2
6 8 Adam Jarrett BA 2:38.4
7 9 Phoenix Casey-Tanner AB 2:29.3
8 2 Benjamin Foran CH 2:40.7
9 1 Liam Smith MA 2:41.2

8:05 AM Event #2 U14 Men K1 500m Heat #2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 4 Evan Vaters MA 2:11.3
2 6 James Swarbrigg MA 2:12.2
3 5 Brayden Carrigan PI 2:14.6
4 3 Ryan Gomez MA 2:24.8
5 7 Canon Beazley SE 2:34.1
6 8 Thomas Ross AB 2:54.5
7 9 Layton Leslie CH 2:57.6

1 Nikhil Batra MM
2 Curtis Snelgrove BA

8:10 AM Event #3 U14 Men K1 500m Heat #3
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Hudson Brown MA 2:08.4
2 4 Quinton Land MA 2:11.1
3 8 Tristan Wierstra MM 2:21.8
4 3 Luke Mackenzie MA 2:23.2
5 7 Owen Pelton MA 2:24.0
6 2 Izak Bungay MA 2:39.8
7 1 Jaxon Young MM 2:40.3

6 Callum Whynacht SA
9 Oliver Roussel SE

8:15 AM Event #4 U14 Men K1 500m Heat #4
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 7 Gavin Haines MM 2:29.2
2 1 Aiden Barteau MM 2:34.1
3 6 gabriel beaton SA 2:34.4
4 9 Payton Pyche Roy AB 2:35.1
5 2 Ronin Hardy SA 2:38.7
6 5 Carter Kazmel MM 2:39.3
7 4 Ben Bardos MA 2:46.2
8 8 Dean Sarson SE 2:46.5
9 3 Maxime Doucet MA 2:56.1

8:20 AM Event #5 U14 Men K1 500m Heat #5
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 4 Markus Harrison BA 2:18.2
2 5 Charlie Martin MM 2:22.4
3 7 anakin pye SA 2:23.2
4 6 Cole Casey AB 2:45.0
5 1 Hugo Webber-Rillie MA 2:54.8
6 2 Charlie MacInnis SE 3:00.2
7 3 Mason Legge MM 3:01.4

0 Hunter MacLean MA
8 Reed Stevens CH
9 Dane Morrissey AB



8:25 AM Event #6 U14 Men K1 500m Heat #6
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 1 Owen Sparkes BA 2:21.3
2 4 Byron Leonard SE 2:39.1
3 0 William Francis CH 2:41.2
4 7 Rowan MacLachlan SE 2:44.6
5 3 Owen Chisholm CH 2:46.1
6 2 David Tanton MM 2:57.2
7 8 Malcolm Morrison MA 3:02.8

5 Jack Collett BA
6 Collin Jarrett-Walsh BA
9 Deacon Hazel MA

8:30 AM Event #7 U14 Women K1 500m Heat #1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Katie Gaudet CH 2:13.8
2 4 Lyla Boychuk BA 2:18.7
3 2 Cate Norman MM 2:25.5
4 0 Vanier Stone CH 2:44.6
5 1 Gabrielle Cartwright MA 2:48.8
6 6 Payton Dicks SE 2:40.1
7 3 Zoe Bugler AB 3:00.8
8 7 Paige Dickie MA 3:02.3
9 8 Jemma Porter CH 3:20.9

9 Sophie Boudreau MM

8:35 AM Event #8 U14 Women K1 500m Heat #2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Sophia Marteli MA 2:20.2
2 9 Marin MacNeil MM 2:25.6
3 4 Ellena Kozuskanich MM 2:27.1
4 8 Grace Hilton CH 2:31.3
5 6 Brooke Gauthier MA 2:37.2
6 2 Isabel Stewart CH 2:51.7
7 0 Abigail Cornelius CH 3:02.1
8 3 Bhreagh Matheson AB 3:10.7
9 7 Lola Muscat SA 3:15.6

1 Isla Rankin SE

8:40 AM Event #9 U14 Women K1 500m Heat #3
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 7 Matilda Bowers CH 2:16.8
2 5 Cambden Pratt MA 2:19.4
3 4 Gabrielle LaPierre MM 2:26.8
4 2 Brooklyn Keizer MM 2:32.0
5 3 Isabella Beck MA 2:45.5
6 6 Jorja Frank PI 2:52.0
7 9 ruby cotter SA 2:59.2
8 0 Isla Swarbrigg MA 3:14.2

1 Natalie Ayer SA
8 Hazel Landry SE

8:45 AM Event #10 U14 Women K1 500m Heat #4
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 7 Molly McCarthy BA 2:33.8
2 6 Callie Schwartz CH 2:41.7
3 9 Lexie Swann CH 2:47.0
4 5 Ana Millar SE 2:50.8
5 4 Leighton Mulder CH 2:53.1
6 3 Anika du Plooy MA 3:07.7
7 8 Elsie During SE 3:35.6
8 0 Hayden Quillan MA 3:39.6

1 Clara Jones MA
2 Harlie Martin CH



8:50 AM Event #11 U14 Women K1 500m Heat #5
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 2 Willow Schandall BA 2:28.6
2 3 Bridget Blackwood CH 2:48.3
3 7 Georgia Gillis SE 2:54.7
4 8 Rori Gillis SE 2:57.6

0 Charlotte Hickey SE
1 Georgia Andrews SA
4 Violet Janes SE
5
6 Tori Rendell SE
9 Loghan Murphy MA

8:55 AM Event #12 U12 Men K1 500m Heat #1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Matthew Sexton PI 2:15.6
2 8 Myles Casey-Tanner MM 2:34.4
3 6 Hunter Eisener PI 2:43.3
4 4 Alexander Pitcher PI 2:49.7
5 3 Gregor O'Hearn CH 2:57.9
6 1 Jackson Irvine SA 2:59.8
7 7 Marshall Hayes CH 3:04.8
8 0 Rhys MacIntosh BA 3:25.8
9 2 Bailey MacInnis SE 2:29.9

9 Nathanial Wile SE

9:00 AM Event #13 U12 Men K1 500m Heat #2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Ronan Beck-Evoy PI 2:23.4
2 4 Gus Hopkins MA 2:36.6
3 6 Ryan Dill PI 2:47.8
4 7 Fletcher Woods MA 2:55.4
5 2 Kian Dunn MA 2:55.6
6 1 Liam Maclean SE 2:59.6
7 9 Liam Dunn MA 3:09.2
8 8 Ryan Purcell SE 3:15.6
9 3 Rory MacKinnon SA 3:15.9

9:05 AM Event #14 U14 Men C1 500m Heat #1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Nolen Mitchell BA 2:14.9
2 4 David Ackerman MM 2:31.2
3 7 Devin DeBaie MA 2:35.8
4 2 Keaton Smith MA 2:48.6
5 6 Noah Purcell SE 2:15.2

1
3 Joel Hacala CH
8
9

9:10 AM Event #15 U14 Men C1 500m Heat #2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 2 Wyatt Deeble MM 2:27.8
2 5 Gabriel Argante MA 2:30.4
3 6 Najib Bitar SA 2:43.3
4 4 Theo Junaid-MacNeill BA 2:46.8
5 7 Konstantine Armstrong MA 2:47.2
6 3 Gavin Mills MM 2:51.6

1
8
9

9:15 AM Event #16 U12 Women K1 500m Heat #1



Place Lane Name Club Time
1 5 Charlie Hazel MA 2:37.4
2 7 Ella Trim AB 3:03.4
3 2 Marlie Shanahan MA 3:12.2
4 9 Zoe MacDonald MA 2:12.4
5 0 Emma Wadden BA 3:16.8
6 3 Georgia Denny MA 3:21.5
7 6 Caleigh Goudey MA 3:26.8

1 Meabh Cahill SE
4 Lucie Roussel SE
8 Cadence Whynacht SA

9:20 AM Event #17 U12 Women K1 500m Heat #2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Harlow Pratt MA 2:41.4
2 1 Mattea Bradley MM 2:55.6
3 3 Daria Land MA 3:19.4
4 6 Emerson MacNeil MM 3:26.6
5 4 Naomi Brooks MA 3:37.6

2 Karolyn Ayer SA
7 Lola Muscat SA
8 Cohen Comeau SE
9 Chelsea Rendell SE

9:25 AM Event #18 U12 Women K1 500m Heat #3
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 1 Aleah Ward SA 2:42.8
2 6 Rebecca Riley MM 2:52.9
3 2 Dylan Bonang SE 3:00.9
4 3 Marika Bungay MA 3:06.7
5 4 Naomi Chu SE 3:09.3
6 5 Anna Chandler MM 3:12.0
7 7 Elise Ross AB 3:22.6
8 8 Hazel Oliver MA 3:25.4

0 Violet D'Addario SE
9 Mackenzie Caceres MA

9:30 AM Event #19 U14 Women C1 500m Heat #1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Megan McFeters CH 2:28.9
2 8 Megan Thompson CH 2:34.6
3 6 Leena Stevens CH 2:41.9
4 7 Abigail Fraser MA 2:50.2
5 3 Francesca Andrews CH 2:53.4

1
2 Sophia Langille SA
4 Rory O'Sullivan CH
9

9:35 AM Event #20 U14 Women C1 500m Heat #2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 6 Alexandra Sangster MA 2:36.7
2 5 Katie Cooper CH 2:36.9
3 4 PHOEBE MURPHY BA 2:44.5
4 2 Rose Sno-Wood CH 2:49.5
5 7 Abianna Loppie MM 3:02.4
6 3 Grace Theunissen BA 3:02.7
7 8 Jessica Wood MA 3:10.6

1
9



9:40 AM Event #21 U14 Women C1 500m Heat #3
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 5 Marcy Meisner CH 2:25.4
2 4 Emerson Eisener CH 2:32.6
3 3 Naomi Stewart SE 3:02.1
4 8 Alyssa Shepppard CH 3:18.9
5 7 Asha Johnson CH 3:19.8
6 2 Brooke Benjamin MM 3:41.7
7 1 Maili Dent MA 4:35.2

6 CLAIRE CARRUTHERS SA
9

9:45 AM Event #22 U12 Men C1 500m Heat #1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 3 Lucas Bousquet MA 2:55.8
2 7 Ryerson Eisener CH 2:56.1
3 5 Cohen Cluett MM 3:05.4
4 4 Logan Myers SE 3:24.2
5 6 Blake O'Hearn CH 3:50.0

1
2
8
9

9:50 AM Event #23 U12 Women C1 500m Heat #1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 8 Chloe Pike MM 3:02.6
2 7 Charlotte Cooke CH 3:16.3
3 6 Kate Bryant MA 3:22.8
4 4 Sadie MacLachlan SE 3:26.7
5 2 Elayna Doucet MA 3:40.9
6 3 Quinn Joudrie MA 3:55.7
7 9 Dylan Beazley SE 4:03.5
8 5 Caelyn Oakey MA 4:35.8
9 0 Annabelle MacDonald MA 6:19.2

1 Lucie Roussel SE

10:15 AM Event #24 U14 Men K1 2000m 1-20 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 27 Hudson Brown MA 0:09:29.0
2 5 Ben Walker MA 0:09:31.0
3 25 Quinton Land MA 0:09:55.0
4 14 Evan Vaters MA 0:09:43.0
5 17 James Swarbrigg MA 0:09:56.0
6 16 Brayden Carrigan PI 0:09:46.0
7 6 WillIiam Townsend MA 0:09:45.0
8 56 Markus Harrison BA 0:10:15.0
9 70 Owen Sparkes BA 0:10:40.0

10 30 Tristan Wierstra MM 0:10:51.0
11 57 Charlie Martin MM 0:10:24.0
12 4 Patrick Comeau PI 0:10:50.0
13 24 Luke Mackenzie MA 0:10:03.0
14 59 anakin pye SA 0:10:26.0
15 29 Owen Pelton MA 0:10:40.0
16 13 Ryan Gomez MA 0:10:16.0
17 3 Hunter Barkhouse MA 0:10:45.0
18 7 Gavin Garnett MM 0:10:59.0
19 44 Gavin Haines MM 0:11:36.0
20 9 Phoenix Casey-Tanner AB 0:12:22.0

10:17 AM Event #24 U14 Men K1 2000m 21-40 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time



1 18 Canon Beazley SE 0:11:03.0
2 32 Aiden Barteau MM 0:11:21.0
3 40 Carter Kazmel MM 0:11:32.0
4 73 Byron Leonard SE 0:11:42.0
5 42 gabriel beaton SA 0:11:45.0
6 79 Rowan MacLachlan SE 0:11:46.0
7 22 Izak Bungay MA 0:12:00.0
8 21 Jaxon Young MM 0:12:04.0
9 39 Ben Bardos MA 0:12:04.0

10 47 Payton Pyche Roy AB 0:12:07.0
11 2 Benjamin Foran CH 0:12:18.0
12 58 Cole Casey AB 0:12:48.0
13 19 Thomas Ross AB 0:13:09.0
14 72 Owen Chisholm CH 0:13:15.0
15 37 Maxime Doucet MA 0:13:21.0
16 50 Hugo Webber-Rillie MA 0:13:35.0
17 66 William Francis CH 0:13:49.0
18 8 Adam Jarrett BA #N/A
19 36 Ronin Hardy SA #N/A
20 46 Dean Sarson SE #N/A

10:19 AM Event #25 U14 Men K1 2000m 41-56 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 61 Reed Stevens CH 0:10:17.0
2 20 Layton Leslie CH 0:12:35.0
3 51 Charlie MacInnis SE 0:13:11.0
4 52 Mason Legge MM 0:13:41.0
5 71 David Tanton MM 0:14:07.0
6 80 Malcolm Morrison MA 0:14:41.0
7 1 Liam Smith MA #N/A
8 10 Nikhil Batra MM #N/A
9 11 Curtis Snelgrove BA #N/A

10 28 Callum Whynacht SA #N/A
11 31 Oliver Roussel SE #N/A
12 49 Hunter MacLean MA #N/A
13 63 Dane Morrissey AB #N/A
14 74 Jack Collett BA #N/A
15 76 Collin Jarrett-Walsh BA #N/A
16 82 Deacon Hazel MA #N/A

10:21 AM Event #26 U14 Women K1 2000m 1-25 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 91 Katie Gaudet CH 0:09:44.0
2 88 Lyla Boychuk BA 0:10:20.0
3 121 Cambden Pratt MA 0:10:20.0
4 106 Sophia Marteli MA 0:10:20.0
5 123 Matilda Bowers CH 0:10:22.0
6 86 Cate Norman MM 0:10:35.0
7 118 Gabrielle LaPierre MM 0:10:45.0
8 111 Marin MacNeil MM 0:10:46.0
9 105 Ellena Kozuskanich MM 0:10:55.0

10 145 Willow Schandall BA 0:11:01.0
11 115 Brooklyn Keizer MM 0:11:02.0
12 110 Grace Hilton CH 0:11:17.0
13 107 Brooke Gauthier MA 0:11:18.0
14 136 Molly McCarthy BA 0:11:26.0
15 117 Isabella Beck MA 0:11:52.0
16 92 Payton Dicks SE 0:11:59.0
17 84 Vanier Stone CH 0:12:07.0
18 281 Bridget Blackwood CH 0:12:13.0
19 141 Lexie Swann CH 0:12:27.0
20 132 Leighton Mulder CH 0:12:36.0
21 122 Jorja Frank PI 0:12:41.0



22 85 Gabrielle Cartwright MA 0:12:46.0
23 133 Ana Millar SE 0:12:48.0
24 102 Isabel Stewart CH 0:12:48.0
25 135 Callie Schwartz CH 0:13:29.0

10:23 AM Event #27 U14 Women K1 2000m 26-50 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 130 Harlie Martin CH 0:12:08.0
2 152 Georgia Gillis SE 0:12:15.0
3 153 Rori Gillis SE 0:12:30.0
4 100 Abigail Cornelius CH 0:13:07.0
5 87 Zoe Bugler AB 0:13:32.0
6 131 Anika du Plooy MA 0:13:42.0
7 95 Paige Dickie MA 0:13:44.0
8 126 ruby cotter SA 0:13:45.0
9 108 Lola Muscat SA 0:14:37.0

10 97 Jemma Porter CH 0:14:50.0
11 128 Hayden Quillan MA 0:15:28.0
12 137 Elsie During SE 0:15:43.0
13 104 Bhreagh Matheson AB #N/A
14 113 Isla Swarbrigg MA #N/A
15 99 Sophie Boudreau MM #N/A
16 101 Isla Rankin SE #N/A
17 114 Natalie Ayer SA #N/A
18 124 Hazel Landry SE #N/A
19 129 Clara Jones MA #N/A
20 142 Charlotte Hickey SE #N/A
21 144 Georgia Andrews SA #N/A
22 148 Violet Janes SE #N/A
23 150 Tori Rendell SE #N/A
24 151 Loghan Murphy MA #N/A

10:35 AM Event #28 U14 Men K1 2000m 1-20 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 27 Hudson Brown MA 0:09:38.0
2 14 Evan Vaters MA 0:10:11.0
3 16 Brayden Carrigan PI 0:10:13.0
4 25 Quinton Land MA 0:10:13.0
5 6 WillIiam Townsend MA 0:10:20.0
6 24 Luke Mackenzie MA 0:10:24.0
7 17 James Swarbrigg MA 0:10:30.0
8 59 anakin pye SA 0:10:36.0
9 13 Ryan Gomez MA 0:10:38.0

10 3 Hunter Barkhouse MA 0:10:42.0
11 57 Charlie Martin MM 0:10:49.0
12 4 Patrick Comeau PI 0:10:56.0
13 29 Owen Pelton MA 0:10:59.0
14 70 Owen Sparkes BA 0:11:32.0
15 56 Markus Harrison BA 0:11:33.0
16 30 Tristan Wierstra MM 0:11:35.0
17 7 Gavin Garnett MM 0:11:35.0
18 44 Gavin Haines MM 0:11:50.0
19 9 Phoenix Casey-Tanner AB 0:13:01.0
20 5 Ben Walker MA #N/A

10:37 AM Event #29 U14 Men K1 2000m 21-40 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 18 Canon Beazley SE 0:11:04.0
2 47 Payton Pyche Roy AB 0:11:20.0
3 32 Aiden Barteau MM 0:11:21.0
4 42 gabriel beaton SA 0:11:33.0
5 36 Ronin Hardy SA 0:11:40.0



6 40 Carter Kazmel MM 0:11:48.0
7 79 Rowan MacLachlan SE 0:11:51.0
8 2 Benjamin Foran CH 0:11:57.0
9 73 Byron Leonard SE 0:12:01.0

10 22 Izak Bungay MA 0:12:10.0
11 21 Jaxon Young MM 0:12:23.0
12 19 Thomas Ross AB 0:12:53.0
13 58 Cole Casey AB 0:12:55.0
14 39 Ben Bardos MA 0:12:56.0
15 72 Owen Chisholm CH 0:13:39.0
16 8 Adam Jarrett BA #N/A
17 66 William Francis CH #N/A
18 46 Dean Sarson SE #N/A
19 50 Hugo Webber-Rillie MA #N/A
20 37 Maxime Doucet MA #N/A

10:39 AM Event #30 U14 Men K1 2000m 41-56 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 61 Reed Stevens CH 0:10:13.0
2 20 Layton Leslie CH 0:12:38.0
3 51 Charlie MacInnis SE 0:13:43.0
4 71 David Tanton MM 0:13:52.0
5 52 Mason Legge MM 0:14:36.0
6 80 Malcolm Morrison MA #N/A
7 1 Liam Smith MA #N/A
8 10 Nikhil Batra MM #N/A
9 11 Curtis Snelgrove BA #N/A

10 28 Callum Whynacht SA #N/A
11 31 Oliver Roussel SE #N/A
12 49 Hunter MacLean MA #N/A
13 63 Dane Morrissey AB #N/A
14 74 Jack Collett BA #N/A
15 76 Collin Jarrett-Walsh BA #N/A
16 82 Deacon Hazel MA #N/A

10:41 AM Event #31 U14 Women K1 2000m 1-25 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 91 Katie Gaudet CH 0:09:51.0
2 121 Cambden Pratt MA 0:10:10.0
3 123 Matilda Bowers CH 0:10:19.0
4 88 Lyla Boychuk BA 0:10:27.0
5 106 Sophia Marteli MA 0:10:44.0
6 111 Marin MacNeil MM 0:10:46.0
7 86 Cate Norman MM 0:10:48.0
8 118 Gabrielle LaPierre MM 0:10:53.0
9 115 Brooklyn Keizer MM 0:11:03.0

10 107 Brooke Gauthier MA 0:12:24.0
11 117 Isabella Beck MA 0:12:25.0
12 110 Grace Hilton CH 0:12:38.0
13 84 Vanier Stone CH 0:12:39.0
14 122 Jorja Frank PI 0:13:07.0
15 141 Lexie Swann CH 0:13:08.0
16 133 Ana Millar SE 0:13:27.0
17 135 Callie Schwartz CH 0:13:31.0
18 102 Isabel Stewart CH 0:13:34.0
19 105 Ellena Kozuskanich MM 0:14:31.0
20 132 Leighton Mulder CH 0:16:07.0
21 145 Willow Schandall BA #N/A
22 136 Molly McCarthy BA #N/A
23 92 Payton Dicks SE #N/A
24 281 Bridget Blackwood CH #N/A
25 85 Gabrielle Cartwright MA #N/A



10:43 AM Event #32 U14 Women K1 2000m 26-50 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 130 Harlie Martin CH 0:12:21.0
2 152 Georgia Gillis SE 0:12:30.0
3 99 Sophie Boudreau MM 0:12:35.0
4 153 Rori Gillis SE 0:12:57.0
5 87 Zoe Bugler AB 0:14:07.0
6 100 Abigail Cornelius CH 0:14:09.0
7 108 Lola Muscat SA 0:15:02.0
8 126 ruby cotter SA #N/A
9 95 Paige Dickie MA #N/A

10 131 Anika du Plooy MA #N/A
11 104 Bhreagh Matheson AB #N/A
12 113 Isla Swarbrigg MA #N/A
13 97 Jemma Porter CH #N/A
14 137 Elsie During SE #N/A
15 128 Hayden Quillan MA #N/A
16 101 Isla Rankin SE #N/A
17 114 Natalie Ayer SA #N/A
18 124 Hazel Landry SE #N/A
19 129 Clara Jones MA #N/A
20 142 Charlotte Hickey SE #N/A
21 144 Georgia Andrews SA #N/A
22 148 Violet Janes SE #N/A
23 150 Tori Rendell SE #N/A
24 151 Loghan Murphy MA #N/A
25 154 #N/A

11:00 AM Event #33 U12 Men K1 2000m 1-19 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 187 Matthew Sexton PI 0:10:52.0
2 197 Ronan Beck-Evoy PI 0:10:54.0
3 175 Bailey MacInnis SE 0:16:23.0
4 191 Myles Casey-Tanner MM 0:11:14.0
5 196 Gus Hopkins MA 0:11:16.0
6 188 Hunter Eisener PI 0:12:02.0
7 198 Ryan Dill PI 0:12:09.0
8 186 Alexander Pitcher PI 0:12:31.0
9 199 Fletcher Woods MA 0:12:37.0

10 194 Kian Dunn MA 0:12:46.0
11 176 Gregor O'Hearn CH 0:12:57.0
12 193 Liam Maclean SE 0:13:21.0
13 166 Jackson Irvine SA 0:13:22.0
14 189 Marshall Hayes CH 0:13:43.0
15 201 Liam Dunn MA 0:13:02.0
16 200 Ryan Purcell SE 0:14:49.0
17 195 Rory MacKinnon SA 0:14:49.0
18 161 Rhys MacIntosh BA #N/A
19 192 Nathanial Wile SE #N/A

11:02 AM Event #34 U14 Men C1 2000m 1-12 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 205 Nolen Mitchell BA 0:09:46.0
2 211 Gabriel Argante MA 0:10:56.0
3 208 Wyatt Deeble MM 0:11:01.0
4 204 David Ackerman MM 0:11:03.0
5 207 Devin DeBaie MA 0:11:34.0
6 202 Keaton Smith MA 0:11:35.0
7 210 Theo Junaid-MacNeill BA 0:12:19.0
8 212 Najib Bitar SA 0:12:22.0
9 209 Gavin Mills MM 0:12:31.0

10 213 Konstantine Armstrong MA 0:13:09.0
11 206 Noah Purcell SE 0:14:32.0
12 203 Joel Hacala CH #N/A



11:04 AM Event #35 U12 Women K1 2000m 1-15 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 219 Charlie Hazel MA 0:11:35.0
2 228 Harlow Pratt MA 0:11:38.0
3 233 Aleah Ward SA 0:12:17.0
4 238 Rebecca Riley MM 0:12:41.0
5 224 Mattea Bradley MM 0:12:43.0
6 235 Marika Bungay MA 0:12:43.0
7 234 Dylan Bonang SE 0:12:57.0
8 226 Daria Land MA 0:16:22.0
9 223 Zoe MacDonald MA #N/A

10 221 Ella Trim AB #N/A
11 236 Naomi Chu SE #N/A
12 237 Anna Chandler MM #N/A
12 216 Marlie Shanahan MA #N/A
14 230 Lola Muscat SA #N/A
15 214 Emma Wadden BA #N/A

11:06 AM Event #36 U12 Women K1 2000m 16-29 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 231 Cohen Comeau SE 0:12:48.0
2 239 Elise Ross AB 0:14:38.0
3 220 Caleigh Goudey MA 0:15:29.0
4 240 Hazel Oliver MA 0:15:32.0
5 227 Naomi Brooks MA 0:16:30.0
6 217 Georgia Denny MA #N/A
7 229 Emerson MacNeil MM #N/A
8 215 Meabh Cahill SE #N/A
9 218 Lucie Roussel SE #N/A

10 222 Cadence Whynacht SA #N/A
11 225 Karolyn Ayer SA #N/A
12 232 Chelsea Rendell SE #N/A
13 150 Violet D'Addario SE #N/A
14 241 Mackenzie Caceres MA #N/A

11:20 AM Event #37 U12 Men K1 2000m 1-19 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 187 Matthew Sexton PI 0:10:38.0
2 197 Ronan Beck-Evoy PI 0:11:01.0
3 191 Myles Casey-Tanner MM 0:11:40.0
4 196 Gus Hopkins MA 0:11:52.0
5 194 Kian Dunn MA 0:12:52.0
6 188 Hunter Eisener PI 0:12:59.0
7 198 Ryan Dill PI 0:13:08.0
8 186 Alexander Pitcher PI 0:13:38.0
9 166 Jackson Irvine SA 0:14:00.0

10 193 Liam Maclean SE 0:16:01.0
11 195 Rory MacKinnon SA 0:18:11.0
12 175 Bailey MacInnis SE #N/A
13 199 Fletcher Woods MA #N/A
14 176 Gregor O'Hearn CH #N/A
15 189 Marshall Hayes CH #N/A
16 201 Liam Dunn MA #N/A
17 200 Ryan Purcell SE #N/A
18 161 Rhys MacIntosh BA #N/A
19 192 Nathanial Wile SE #N/A

11:22 AM Event #38 U14 Men C1 2000m 1-12 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 205 Nolen Mitchell BA 0:09:58.0
2 211 Gabriel Argante MA 0:11:23.0
3 204 David Ackerman MM 0:11:35.0



4 208 Wyatt Deeble MM 0:11:53.0
5 207 Devin DeBaie MA 0:12:07.0
6 212 Najib Bitar SA 0:12:28.0
7 210 Theo Junaid-MacNeill BA 0:12:36.0
8 209 Gavin Mills MM 0:13:23.0
9 202 Keaton Smith MA 0:13:30.0

10 206 Noah Purcell SE 0:15:56.0
11 213 Konstantine Armstrong MA #N/A
12 203 Joel Hacala CH #N/A

11:24 AM Event #39 U12 Women K1 2000m 1-15 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 219 Charlie Hazel MA 0:11:49.0
2 228 Harlow Pratt MA 0:11:56.0
3 233 Aleah Ward SA 0:12:16.0
4 238 Rebecca Riley MM 0:12:42.0
5 224 Mattea Bradley MM 0:12:58.0
6 237 Anna Chandler MM 0:13:54.0
7 223 Zoe MacDonald MA #N/A
8 234 Dylan Bonang SE #N/A
9 221 Ella Trim AB #N/A

10 235 Marika Bungay MA #N/A
11 236 Naomi Chu SE #N/A
12 216 Marlie Shanahan MA #N/A
12 230 Lola Muscat SA #N/A
14 214 Emma Wadden BA #N/A
15 226 Daria Land MA #N/A

11:26 AM Event #40 U12 Women K1 2000m 16-29 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 231 Cohen Comeau SE 0:13:05.0
2 239 Elise Ross AB 0:14:39.0
3 217 Georgia Denny MA #N/A
4 240 Hazel Oliver MA #N/A
5 229 Emerson MacNeil MM #N/A
6 220 Caleigh Goudey MA #N/A
7 227 Naomi Brooks MA #N/A
8 215 Meabh Cahill SE #N/A
9 218 Lucie Roussel SE #N/A

10 222 Cadence Whynacht SA #N/A
11 225 Karolyn Ayer SA #N/A
12 232 Chelsea Rendell SE #N/A
13 150 Violet D'Addario SE #N/A
14 241 Mackenzie Caceres MA #N/A

11:45 AM Event #41 U14 Women C1 2000m 1-22 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 261 Marcy Meisner CH 0:11:18.0
2 245 Megan McFeters CH 0:11:18.5
3 260 Emerson Eisener CH 0:11:19.0
4 249 Megan Thompson CH 0:11:29.0
5 253 Katie Cooper CH 0:11:32.0
6 254 Alexandra Sangster MA 0:11:49.0
7 252 PHOEBE MURPHY BA 0:12:09.0
8 246 Leena Stevens CH 0:12:22.0
9 248 Abigail Fraser MA 0:12:45.0

10 243 Francesca Andrews CH 0:12:52.0
11 251 Grace Theunissen BA 0:13:07.0
12 255 Abianna Loppie MM 0:13:27.0
13 250 Rose Sno-Wood CH 0:13:42.0
14 259 Naomi Stewart SE 0:13:43.0
15 256 Jessica Wood MA 0:14:04.0
16 264 Alyssa Shepppard CH 0:15:40.0
17 263 Asha Johnson CH 0:15:41.0



18 258 Brooke Benjamin MM #N/A
19 257 Maili Dent MA #N/A
20 262 CLAIRE CARRUTHERS SA #N/A
21 242 Sophia Langille SA #N/A
22 244 Rory O'Sullivan CH #N/A

11:47 AM Event #42 U12 Men C1 2000m 1-5 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 265 Lucas Bousquet MA 0:12:48.0
2 267 Cohen Cluett MM 0:13:49.0
3 269 Ryerson Eisener CH 0:13:53.0
4 266 Logan Myers SE 0:16:32.0
5 268 Blake O'Hearn CH 0:17:35.0

11:49 AM Event #43 U12 Women C1 2000m 1-10 2000m Round 1
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 278 Chloe Pike MM 0:13:27.0
2 276 Kate Bryant MA 0:15:09.0
3 277 Charlotte Cooke CH 0:16:28.0
4 272 Elayna Doucet MA 0:16:34.0
5 274 Sadie MacLachlan SE 0:16:47.0
6 279 Dylan Beazley SE 0:18:31.0
7 275 Caelyn Oakey MA 0:22:28.0
8 273 Quinn Joudrie MA #N/A
9 270 Annabelle MacDonald MA #N/A

10 271 Lucie Roussel SE #N/A

12:05 PM Event #44 U14 Women C1 2000m 1-22 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 261 Marcy Meisner CH 0:11:32.0
2 245 Megan McFeters CH 0:11:32.0
3 260 Emerson Eisener CH 0:11:32.0
4 254 Alexandra Sangster MA 0:11:40.0
5 249 Megan Thompson CH 0:11:50.0
6 253 Katie Cooper CH 0:12:10.0
7 251 Grace Theunissen BA 0:12:18.0
8 246 Leena Stevens CH 0:12:48.0
9 248 Abigail Fraser MA 0:13:10.0

10 243 Francesca Andrews CH 0:13:21.0
11 250 Rose Sno-Wood CH 0:14:10.0
12 256 Jessica Wood MA 0:14:40.0
13 255 Abianna Loppie MM 0:15:17.0
14 258 Brooke Benjamin MM 0:18:00.0
15 252 PHOEBE MURPHY BA #N/A
16 259 Naomi Stewart SE #N/A
17 264 Alyssa Shepppard CH #N/A
18 263 Asha Johnson CH #N/A
19 257 Maili Dent MA #N/A
20 262 CLAIRE CARRUTHERS SA #N/A
21 242 Sophia Langille SA #N/A
22 244 Rory O'Sullivan CH #N/A

12:07 PM Event #45 U12 Men C1 2000m 1-5 2000m Round 2
Place Lane Name Club Time

1 265 Lucas Bousquet MA 0:13:14.0
2 267 Cohen Cluett MM 0:14:26.0
3 269 Ryerson Eisener CH #N/A
4 266 Logan Myers SE #N/A
5 268 Blake O'Hearn CH #N/A

12:09 PM Event #46 U12 Women C1 2000m 1-10 2000m Round 2



Place Lane Name Club Time
1 278 Chloe Pike MM 0:14:23.0
2 276 Kate Bryant MA 0:15:38.0
3 272 Elayna Doucet MA 0:16:58.0
4 277 Charlotte Cooke CH #N/A
5 274 Sadie MacLachlan SE #N/A
6 273 Quinn Joudrie MA #N/A
7 279 Dylan Beazley SE #N/A
8 275 Caelyn Oakey MA #N/A
9 270 Annabelle MacDonald MA #N/A

10 271 Lucie Roussel SE #N/A



Event Rank Name Club Time Long Distance Number

U14 Men K1 500m 1 Hudson Brown MA 2:08.4 27

U14 Men K1 500m 2 Ben Walker MA 2:09.1 5

U14 Men K1 500m 3 Quinton Land MA 2:11.1 25

U14 Men K1 500m 4 Evan Vaters MA 2:11.3 14

U14 Men K1 500m 5 James Swarbrigg MA 2:12.2 17

U14 Men K1 500m 6 Brayden Carrigan PI 2:14.6 16

U14 Men K1 500m 7 WillIiam Townsend MA 2:15.2 6

U14 Men K1 500m 8 Markus Harrison BA 2:18.2 56

U14 Men K1 500m 9 Owen Sparkes BA 2:21.3 70

U14 Men K1 500m 10 Tristan Wierstra MM 2:21.8 30

U14 Men K1 500m 11 Charlie Martin MM 2:22.4 57

U14 Men K1 500m 12 Patrick Comeau PI 2:23.1 4

U14 Men K1 500m 13 Luke Mackenzie MA 2:23.2 24

U14 Men K1 500m 14 anakin pye SA 2:23.2 59

U14 Men K1 500m 15 Owen Pelton MA 2:24.0 29

U14 Men K1 500m 16 Ryan Gomez MA 2:24.8 13

U14 Men K1 500m 17 Hunter Barkhouse MA 2:27.0 3

U14 Men K1 500m 18 Gavin Garnett MM 2:29.2 7

U14 Men K1 500m 19 Gavin Haines MM 2:29.2 44

U14 Men K1 500m 20 Phoenix Casey-Tanner AB 2:29.3 9

U14 Men K1 500m 21 Canon Beazley SE 2:34.1 18

U14 Men K1 500m 22 Aiden Barteau MM 2:34.1 32

U14 Men K1 500m 23 gabriel beaton SA 2:34.4 42

U14 Men K1 500m 24 Payton Pyche Roy AB 2:35.1 47

U14 Men K1 500m 25 Adam Jarrett BA 2:38.4 8

U14 Men K1 500m 26 Ronin Hardy SA 2:38.7 36

U14 Men K1 500m 27 Byron Leonard SE 2:39.1 73

U14 Men K1 500m 28 Carter Kazmel MM 2:39.3 40

U14 Men K1 500m 29 Izak Bungay MA 2:39.8 22

U14 Men K1 500m 30 Jaxon Young MM 2:40.3 21

U14 Men K1 500m 31 Benjamin Foran CH 2:40.7 2

U14 Men K1 500m 32 William Francis CH 2:41.2 66

U14 Men K1 500m 33 Liam Smith MA 2:41.2 1

U14 Men K1 500m 34 Rowan MacLachlan SE 2:44.6 79

U14 Men K1 500m 35 Cole Casey AB 2:45.0 58

U14 Men K1 500m 36 Owen Chisholm CH 2:46.1 72

U14 Men K1 500m 37 Ben Bardos MA 2:46.2 39

U14 Men K1 500m 38 Dean Sarson SE 2:46.5 46

U14 Men K1 500m 39 Thomas Ross AB 2:54.5 19

U14 Men K1 500m 40 Hugo Webber-Rillie MA 2:54.8 50

U14 Men K1 500m 41 Maxime Doucet MA 2:56.1 37

U14 Men K1 500m 42 David Tanton MM 2:57.2 71

U14 Men K1 500m 43 Layton Leslie CH 2:57.6 20

U14 Men K1 500m 44 Charlie MacInnis SE 3:00.2 51

U14 Men K1 500m 45 Mason Legge MM 3:01.4 52

U14 Men K1 500m 46 Malcolm Morrison MA 3:02.8 80

U14 Men K1 500m 47 Nikhil Batra MM 10

U14 Men K1 500m 48 Curtis Snelgrove BA 11

U14 Men K1 500m 49 Callum Whynacht SA 28

U14 Men K1 500m 50 Oliver Roussel SE 31



U14 Men K1 500m 51 Hunter MacLean MA 49

U14 Men K1 500m 52 Reed Stevens CH 61

U14 Men K1 500m 53 Dane Morrissey AB 63

U14 Men K1 500m 54 Jack Collett BA 74

U14 Men K1 500m 55 Collin Jarrett-Walsh BA 76

U14 Men K1 500m 56 Deacon Hazel MA 82

U14 Women K1 500m 1 Katie Gaudet CH 2:13.8 91

U14 Women K1 500m 2 Matilda Bowers CH 2:16.8 123

U14 Women K1 500m 3 Lyla Boychuk BA 2:18.7 88

U14 Women K1 500m 4 Cambden Pratt MA 2:19.4 121

U14 Women K1 500m 5 Sophia Marteli MA 2:20.2 106

U14 Women K1 500m 6 Cate Norman MM 2:25.5 86

U14 Women K1 500m 7 Marin MacNeil MM 2:25.6 111

U14 Women K1 500m 8 Gabrielle LaPierre MM 2:26.8 118

U14 Women K1 500m 9 Ellena Kozuskanich MM 2:27.1 105

U14 Women K1 500m 10 Willow Schandall BA 2:28.6 145

U14 Women K1 500m 11 Grace Hilton CH 2:31.3 110

U14 Women K1 500m 12 Brooklyn Keizer MM 2:32.0 115

U14 Women K1 500m 13 Molly McCarthy BA 2:33.8 136

U14 Women K1 500m 14 Brooke Gauthier MA 2:37.2 107

U14 Women K1 500m 15 Payton Dicks SE 2:40.1 92

U14 Women K1 500m 16 Callie Schwartz CH 2:41.7 135

U14 Women K1 500m 17 Vanier Stone CH 2:44.6 84

U14 Women K1 500m 18 Isabella Beck MA 2:45.5 117

U14 Women K1 500m 19 Lexie Swann CH 2:47.0 141

U14 Women K1 500m 20 Bridget Blackwood CH 2:48.3 281

U14 Women K1 500m 21 Gabrielle Cartwright MA 2:48.8 85

U14 Women K1 500m 22 Ana Millar SE 2:50.8 133

U14 Women K1 500m 23 Isabel Stewart CH 2:51.7 102

U14 Women K1 500m 24 Jorja Frank PI 2:52.0 122

U14 Women K1 500m 25 Leighton Mulder CH 2:53.1 132

U14 Women K1 500m 26 Georgia Gillis SE 2:54.7 152

U14 Women K1 500m 27 Rori Gillis SE 2:57.6 153

U14 Women K1 500m 28 ruby cotter SA 2:59.2 126

U14 Women K1 500m 29 Zoe Bugler AB 3:00.8 87

U14 Women K1 500m 30 Abigail Cornelius CH 3:02.1 100

U14 Women K1 500m 31 Paige Dickie MA 3:02.3 95

U14 Women K1 500m 32 Anika du Plooy MA 3:07.7 131

U14 Women K1 500m 33 Bhreagh Matheson AB 3:10.7 104

U14 Women K1 500m 34 Isla Swarbrigg MA 3:14.2 113

U14 Women K1 500m 35 Lola Muscat SA 3:15.6 108

U14 Women K1 500m 36 Jemma Porter CH 3:20.9 97

U14 Women K1 500m 37 Elsie During SE 3:35.6 137

U14 Women K1 500m 38 Hayden Quillan MA 3:39.6 128

U14 Women K1 500m 39 Sophie Boudreau MM 99

U14 Women K1 500m 40 Isla Rankin SE 101

U14 Women K1 500m 41 Natalie Ayer SA 114

U14 Women K1 500m 42 Hazel Landry SE 124

U14 Women K1 500m 43 Clara Jones MA 129

U14 Women K1 500m 44 Harlie Martin CH 130

U14 Women K1 500m 45 Charlotte Hickey SE 142



U14 Women K1 500m 46 Georgia Andrews SA 144

U14 Women K1 500m 47 Violet Janes SE 148

U14 Women K1 500m 48 Violet D'Addario SE 150

U14 Women K1 500m 49 Tori Rendell SE 151

U14 Women K1 500m 50 Loghan Murphy MA 154

U12 Men K1 500m 1 Matthew Sexton PI 2:15.6 187

U12 Men K1 500m 2 Ronan Beck-Evoy PI 2:23.4 197

U12 Men K1 500m 3 Bailey MacInnis SE 2:29.9 175

U12 Men K1 500m 4 Myles Casey-Tanner MM 2:34.4 191

U12 Men K1 500m 5 Gus Hopkins MA 2:36.6 196

U12 Men K1 500m 6 Hunter Eisener PI 2:43.3 188

U12 Men K1 500m 7 Ryan Dill PI 2:47.8 198

U12 Men K1 500m 8 Alexander Pitcher PI 2:49.7 186

U12 Men K1 500m 9 Fletcher Woods MA 2:55.4 199

U12 Men K1 500m 10 Kian Dunn MA 2:55.6 194

U12 Men K1 500m 11 Gregor O'Hearn CH 2:57.9 176

U12 Men K1 500m 12 Liam Maclean SE 2:59.6 193

U12 Men K1 500m 13 Jackson Irvine SA 2:59.8 166

U12 Men K1 500m 14 Marshall Hayes CH 3:04.8 189

U12 Men K1 500m 15 Liam Dunn MA 3:09.2 201

U12 Men K1 500m 16 Ryan Purcell SE 3:15.6 200

U12 Men K1 500m 17 Rory MacKinnon SA 3:15.9 195

U12 Men K1 500m 18 Rhys MacIntosh BA 3:25.8 161

U12 Men K1 500m 19 Nathanial Wile SE 192

U14 Men C1 500m 1 Nolen Mitchell BA 2:14.9 205

U14 Men C1 500m 2 Noah Purcell SE 2:15.2 206

U14 Men C1 500m 3 Wyatt Deeble MM 2:27.8 208

U14 Men C1 500m 4 Gabriel Argante MA 2:30.4 211

U14 Men C1 500m 5 David Ackerman MM 2:31.2 204

U14 Men C1 500m 6 Devin DeBaie MA 2:35.8 207

U14 Men C1 500m 7 Najib Bitar SA 2:43.3 212

U14 Men C1 500m 8 Theo Junaid-MacNeill BA 2:46.8 210

U14 Men C1 500m 9 Konstantine Armstrong MA 2:47.2 213

U14 Men C1 500m 10 Keaton Smith MA 2:48.6 202

U14 Men C1 500m 11 Gavin Mills MM 2:51.6 209

U14 Men C1 500m 12 Joel Hacala CH 203

U12 Women K1 500m 1 Zoe MacDonald MA 2:12.4 223

U12 Women K1 500m 2 Charlie Hazel MA 2:37.4 219

U12 Women K1 500m 3 Harlow Pratt MA 2:41.4 228

U12 Women K1 500m 4 Aleah Ward SA 2:42.8 233

U12 Women K1 500m 5 Rebecca Riley MM 2:52.9 238

U12 Women K1 500m 6 Mattea Bradley MM 2:55.6 224

U12 Women K1 500m 7 Dylan Bonang SE 3:00.9 234

U12 Women K1 500m 8 Ella Trim AB 3:03.4 221

U12 Women K1 500m 9 Marika Bungay MA 3:06.7 235

U12 Women K1 500m 10 Naomi Chu SE 3:09.3 236

U12 Women K1 500m 11 Anna Chandler MM 3:12.0 237

U12 Women K1 500m 12 Marlie Shanahan MA 3:12.2 216

U12 Women K1 500m 13 Lola Muscat SA 3:15.6 230

U12 Women K1 500m 14 Emma Wadden BA 3:16.8 214

U12 Women K1 500m 15 Daria Land MA 3:19.4 226



U12 Women K1 500m 16 Georgia Denny MA 3:21.5 217

U12 Women K1 500m 17 Elise Ross AB 3:22.6 239

U12 Women K1 500m 18 Hazel Oliver MA 3:25.4 240

U12 Women K1 500m 19 Emerson MacNeil MM 3:26.6 229

U12 Women K1 500m 20 Caleigh Goudey MA 3:26.8 220

U12 Women K1 500m 21 Naomi Brooks MA 3:37.6 227

U12 Women K1 500m 22 Meabh Cahill SE 215

U12 Women K1 500m 23 Lucie Roussel SE 218

U12 Women K1 500m 24 Cadence Whynacht SA 222

U12 Women K1 500m 25 Karolyn Ayer SA 225

U12 Women K1 500m 26 Cohen Comeau SE 231

U12 Women K1 500m 27 Chelsea Rendell SE 232

U12 Women K1 500m 28 Violet D'Addario SE 150

U12 Women K1 500m 29 Mackenzie Caceres MA 241

U14 Women C1 500m 1 Marcy Meisner CH 2:25.4 261

U14 Women C1 500m 2 Megan McFeters CH 2:28.9 245

U14 Women C1 500m 3 Emerson Eisener CH 2:32.6 260

U14 Women C1 500m 4 Megan Thompson CH 2:34.6 249

U14 Women C1 500m 5 Alexandra Sangster MA 2:36.7 254

U14 Women C1 500m 6 Katie Cooper CH 2:36.9 253

U14 Women C1 500m 7 Leena Stevens CH 2:41.9 246

U14 Women C1 500m 8 PHOEBE MURPHY BA 2:44.5 252

U14 Women C1 500m 9 Rose Sno-Wood CH 2:49.5 250

U14 Women C1 500m 10 Abigail Fraser MA 2:50.2 248

U14 Women C1 500m 11 Francesca Andrews CH 2:53.4 243

U14 Women C1 500m 12 Naomi Stewart SE 3:02.1 259

U14 Women C1 500m 13 Abianna Loppie MM 3:02.4 255

U14 Women C1 500m 14 Grace Theunissen BA 3:02.7 251

U14 Women C1 500m 15 Jessica Wood MA 3:10.6 256

U14 Women C1 500m 16 Alyssa Shepppard CH 3:18.9 264

U14 Women C1 500m 17 Asha Johnson CH 3:19.8 263

U14 Women C1 500m 18 Brooke Benjamin MM 3:41.7 258

U14 Women C1 500m 19 Maili Dent MA 4:35.2 257

U14 Women C1 500m 20 CLAIRE CARRUTHERS SA 262

U14 Women C1 500m 21 Sophia Langille SA 242

U14 Women C1 500m 22 Rory O'Sullivan CH 244

U12 Men C1 500m 1 Lucas Bousquet MA 2:55.8 265

U12 Men C1 500m 2 Ryerson Eisener CH 2:56.1 269

U12 Men C1 500m 3 Cohen Cluett MM 3:05.4 267

U12 Men C1 500m 4 Logan Myers SE 3:24.2 266

U12 Men C1 500m 5 Blake O'Hearn CH 3:50.0 268

U12 Women C1 500m 1 Chloe Pike MM 3:02.6 278

U12 Women C1 500m 2 Charlotte Cooke CH 3:16.3 277

U12 Women C1 500m 3 Kate Bryant MA 3:22.8 276

U12 Women C1 500m 4 Sadie MacLachlan SE 3:26.7 274

U12 Women C1 500m 5 Elayna Doucet MA 3:40.9 272

U12 Women C1 500m 6 Quinn Joudrie MA 3:55.7 273

U12 Women C1 500m 7 Dylan Beazley SE 4:03.5 279

U12 Women C1 500m 8 Caelyn Oakey MA 4:35.8 275

U12 Women C1 500m 9 Annabelle MacDonald MA 6:19.2 270

U12 Women C1 500m 10 Lucie Roussel SE 271



Boat Number Raw Time
27 0:24:29.0
5 0:24:31.0
14 0:24:43.0
6 0:24:45.0
16 0:24:46.0
25 0:24:55.0
17 0:24:56.0
24 0:25:03.0
56 0:25:15.0
13 0:25:16.0
57 0:25:24.0
59 0:25:26.0
29 0:25:40.0
70 0:25:40.0
3 0:25:45.0
4 0:25:50.0
30 0:25:51.0
7 0:25:59.0
44 0:26:36.0
9 0:27:22.0
18 0:28:03.0
32 0:28:21.0
40 0:28:32.0
73 0:28:42.0
42 0:28:45.0
79 0:28:46.0
22 0:29:00.0
39 0:29:04.0
21 0:29:04.0
47 0:29:07.0
61 0:29:17.0
2 0:29:18.0
58 0:29:48.0
19 0:30:09.0
72 0:30:15.0
37 0:30:21.0
50 0:30:35.0
91 0:30:44.0
66 0:30:49.0
88 0:31:20.0
106 0:31:20.0
121 0:31:20.0
123 0:31:22.0
20 0:31:35.0
86 0:31:35.0
118 0:31:45.0
111 0:31:46.0



105 0:31:55.0
145 0:32:01.0
115 0:32:02.0
51 0:32:11.0
110 0:32:17.0
107 0:32:18.0
136 0:32:26.0
52 0:32:41.0
117 0:32:52.0
92 0:32:59.0
84 0:33:07.0
71 0:33:07.0
281 0:33:13.0
141 0:33:27.0
132 0:33:36.0
80 0:33:41.0
122 0:33:41.0
85 0:33:46.0
102 0:33:48.0
133 0:33:48.0
135 0:34:29.0
130 0:35:08.0
152 0:35:15.0
153 0:35:30.0
100 0:36:07.0
87 0:36:32.0
131 0:36:42.0
95 0:36:44.0
126 0:36:45.0
108 0:37:37.0
97 0:37:50.0
128 0:38:28.0
137 0:38:43.0
187 1:10:52.0
197 1:10:54.0
191 1:11:14.0
196 1:11:16.0
205 1:11:46.0
188 1:12:02.0
198 1:12:09.0
186 1:12:31.0
199 1:12:37.0
194 1:12:46.0
211 1:12:56.0
176 1:12:57.0
208 1:13:01.0
201 1:13:02.0



204 1:13:03.0
193 1:13:21.0
166 1:13:22.0
207 1:13:34.0
189 1:13:43.0
210 1:14:19.0
212 1:14:22.0
209 1:14:31.0
202 1:13:35.0
195 1:14:49.0
200 1:14:49.0
213 1:15:09.0
219 1:15:35.0
228 1:15:38.0
233 1:16:17.0
175 1:16:23.0
206 1:16:32.0
238 1:16:41.0
235 1:16:43.0
224 1:16:43.0
234 1:16:57.0
231 1:18:48.0
226 1:20:22.0
239 1:20:38.0
220 1:21:29.0
240 1:21:32.0
227 1:22:30.0
261 1:56:18.0
245 1:56:18.5
260 1:56:19.0
249 1:56:29.0
253 1:56:32.0
254 1:56:49.0
252 1:57:09.0
246 1:57:22.0
248 1:57:45.0
243 1:57:52.0
251 1:58:07.0
255 1:58:27.0
250 1:58:42.0
259 1:58:43.0
256 1:59:04.0
265 1:59:48.0
264 2:00:40.0
263 2:00:41.0
267 2:00:49.0
269 2:00:53.0



278 2:02:27.0
266 2:03:32.0
276 2:04:09.0
268 2:04:35.0
277 2:05:28.0
272 2:05:34.0
274 2:05:47.0
279 2:07:31.0
275 2:11:28.0







Boat Number Raw Time
27 0:44:38.0
14 0:45:11.0
16 0:45:13.0
25 0:45:13.0
6 0:45:20.0
24 0:45:24.0
17 0:45:30.0
59 0:45:36.0
13 0:45:38.0
3 0:45:42.0
57 0:45:49.0
4 0:45:56.0
29 0:45:59.0
70 0:46:32.0
56 0:46:33.0
7 0:46:35.0
30 0:46:35.0
44 0:46:50.0
9 0:48:01.0
18 0:48:04.0
47 0:48:20.0
32 0:48:21.0
42 0:48:33.0
36 0:48:40.0
40 0:48:48.0
79 0:48:51.0
2 0:48:57.0
73 0:49:01.0
22 0:49:10.0
61 0:49:13.0
21 0:49:23.0
19 0:49:53.0
58 0:49:55.0
39 0:49:56.0
72 0:50:39.0
91 0:50:51.0
121 0:51:10.0
123 0:51:19.0
88 0:51:27.0
20 0:51:38.0
106 0:51:44.0
111 0:51:46.0
86 0:51:48.0
118 0:51:53.0
115 0:52:03.0
51 0:52:43.0
71 0:52:52.0



107 0:53:24.0
117 0:53:25.0
52 0:53:36.0
110 0:53:38.0
84 0:53:39.0
122 0:54:07.0
141 0:54:08.0
133 0:54:27.0
135 0:54:31.0
102 0:54:34.0
130 0:55:21.0
152 0:55:30.0
105 0:55:31.0
99 0:55:35.0
153 0:55:57.0
132 0:57:07.0
87 0:57:07.0
100 0:57:09.0
120 0:57:37.0
87 0:57:59.0
108 0:58:02.0
187 1:30:38.0
197 1:31:01.0
191 1:31:40.0
196 1:31:52.0
205 1:31:58.0
194 1:32:52.0
188 1:32:59.0
198 1:33:08.0
211 1:33:23.0
204 1:33:35.0
186 1:33:38.0
208 1:33:53.0
166 1:34:00.0
207 1:34:07.0
212 1:34:28.0
210 1:34:36.0
209 1:35:23.0
202 1:35:30.0
193 1:36:01.0
206 1:37:56.0
195 1:38:11.0
219 1:42:49.0
228 1:42:56.0
233 1:43:16.0
238 1:43:42.0
224 1:43:58.0



231 1:44:05.0
237 1:44:54.0
239 1:45:39.0
260 2:16:32.0
245 2:16:32.0
261 2:16:32.0
254 2:16:40.0
249 2:16:50.0
253 2:17:10.0
251 2:17:18.0
246 2:17:48.0
248 2:18:10.0
243 2:18:21.0
250 2:19:10.0
256 2:19:40.0
255 2:20:17.0
265 2:21:14.0
267 2:22:26.0
258 2:23:00.0
278 2:25:23.0
276 2:26:38.0
272 2:27:58.0









9:00 Regatta Start Time
0:07 1000m
0:05 500m
0:04 200m
0:15 Short Break 15
0:30 Short Break 30
0:10 SHORT BREAK 10
0:20 SHORT BREAK 20
0:10 Starter Tower Change
1:00 Lunch
0:15 Back To back War Canoe
0:00 No Race
0:03 2000m

0:45 LD Break


